

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.984 OF 2007

Sanjeev Rajendra Pandit & Ors. ... Plaintiffs
V/s.
Om Prakash Sharma & Ors. ... Defendants

Mr.Himanshu V.Pradhan i/by M/s.Crawford Bayley & Co. for plaintiffs.

Ms.Ajinkya Patil i/by Mansukhlal Hiralal & Co. for Defendant no.2.
Ms.K.R.Daviervalva i/by Mulla & Mulla for defendant nos.3b & 3c.

CORAM: K.R.SHRIRAM, J.

DATED : 23rd JUNE, 2014.

P.C. :

1 Pleadings are completed.

Stand over to 22nd July 2014 for framing of issues. In the
meanwhile, parties to file their respective affidavit of documents and
complete discovery and inspection.

(K.R.SHRIRAM, J.)