

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO. 984 OF 2007

Sanjeev Rajendra Pandit & Ors. .. Plaintiffs
Vs.
Om Prakash Sharma & Ors. .. Defendants

Mr.Vishal Kanade, i/b Crawford Bayley & Co. for plaintiffs.

Mr.R.A.Shah for defendant nos.1 and 2.

Ms.K.R. Daviervalva i/b Mulla & Mulla for defendant nos.3(b) to 3(e).

**CORAM : K.R.SHRIRAM, J.
DATED : 30TH JULY, 2014**

P.C.

At the request of the counsel for defendant no.2 and defendant no.3(b)
to 3(e), stand over to 12.08.2014 for framing of issues.

(K.R. SHRIRAM, J.)