

mnm

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO. 984 OF 2007

Sanjeev R. Pandit & Ors. ...Plaintiffs

Vs.

Om Prakash Sharma & Ors. ...Defendants

Mr. Vishal Kanade & Mr. Himanshu V. Pradhan
i/b. M/s. Crawford Bayley & Co. for the Plaintiffs
Ms. Khooshnum R. Daviervalva i/b. Mulla & Mulla for
Defendant No.3(a) and 3(e)
Mr. D.V. Dave i/b. Mansukhlal Hiralal & Co.,
for Defendant Nos. 1 & 2.

**CORAM : MRS. ROSHAN DALVI, J.
DATED : 20TH MARCH, 2015**

PC. :

Not on board. On mentioning taken on board.

1. Directions for commission have been passed. The suit shall be placed on board after the commission is completed.

(ROSHAN DALVI, J.)