

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 984 OF 2007

Sanjeev R. Pandit & Ors. ... Plaintiffs
Vs.
Om Prakash Sharma & Ors. ... Defendants

...
Mr. Himanshu V. Pradhan i/b. M/s. Crawford Bayley & Co. for the
plaintiff.

Ms. Chinmayee Jagtap i/b. Mansukhlal Hiralal & Co. for the defendant
nos 1 and 2.

Ms. Hilla Boatwalla i/b. Nanu Hormasjee & Co. for defendant nos. 3b to
3c.

....

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J.
DATE : 26.10.2015.

P.C.:

1. The counsel for the plaintiff states that the evidence of PW1
is completed and the evidence of PW2 will be filed and copy served
upon the defendants together with any further compilation of
documents on or before 23/11/2015.

2. Stand over to 5th December, 2015 for marking of
documents/direction.

(K.R. SHRIRAM, J.)