

sg

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.984 OF 2007

Sanjeev Rajendra Pandit And 8 Others ...Plaintiffs

vs.

Om Prakash Sharma And Ors.. ...Defendants

.....

Mr. Himanshu Pradhan, i/b. M/s. Crawford Bayley & Co., for the Plaintiffs.

Mr. Akshay Naik, i/b. Mansukhlal Hiralal & Co., for Defendant Nos. 1 and 2.

Ms. Hilla Boatwalla, a/w. Ms. Priyanka Gidh, i/b. Nanu Hormasjee & Co., for Defendant No.3(b) to 3(e).

....

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J.

DATED : DECEMBER 4, 2015

P.C. :

. The evidence of the Plaintiffs' first witness is closed. The Plaintiffs have now tendered their next witness. The Commissioner to now record the evidence of P.W.2.

( S.C. GUPTE, J. )